
Journey @ Pechanga Gross Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Format:  Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 6/15/2024 PAR 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 36 72 Gross Putts
Grp # GHIN# Player Name HDCP 3 15 11 13 5 17 7 9 1 18 4 14 12 6 16 2 8 10 Rank Rank

1 8685247 Edward Lee 20 6 6 4 5 12 4 4 4 8 53 7 7 7 6 6 6 7 4 5 55 108 29 38 24
1462837 Mark Hannon 11 6 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 6 43 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 41 84 8 33 11
9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 40 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 2 4 37 77 3 35 14
11303487 Jovanni Chang 23 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 6 8 53 5 6 8 4 6 3 5 5 5 47 100 20 38 24

2 9566438 Dan Mellon 19 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 7 47 5 6 7 6 6 5 6 7 9 57 104 26 37 21
9647423 Don Caldwell 19 5 5 3 7 5 5 8 4 8 50 4 5 7 6 7 4 7 5 5 50 100 20 36 16
9730173 Rich Sydenstricker 23 5 5 3 6 5 4 8 3 8 47 5 6 9 6 5 3 5 6 5 50 97 17 32 9
2216912 Steve Raybould 25 7 6 3 7 7 5 6 3 8 52 6 7 8 7 6 5 8 8 8 63 115 30 43 31

3 1609240 Jeff Klone 6 5 6 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 44 4 6 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 38 82 5 31 5
1224747 Bret Davis 17 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 7 41 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 41 82 5 32 9
0034821 Don Platz 15 6 5 3 6 8 5 4 3 6 46 5 6 6 7 7 5 7 5 5 53 99 18 39 26
0034820 Ron Greer 10 4 6 4 5 5 5 6 3 6 44 4 9 6 7 5 4 7 4 4 50 94 14 37 21

4 1563293 Neil Craigmyle 23 8 6 3 5 7 7 5 4 5 50 5 8 6 5 6 4 7 2 6 49 99 18 44 32
10798329 Jeff Rostenbach 16 5 5 3 7 8 5 4 5 7 49 5 6 7 4 5 5 8 5 6 51 100 20 41 28
10598438 Kyle Rostenbach 21 8 5 5 6 6 6 5 4 8 53 6 5 7 4 5 3 7 5 8 50 103 25 42 30
2063263 Dan Kohler 16 5 7 3 5 6 5 5 4 7 47 4 5 8 4 7 3 6 3 8 48 95 16 41 28

5 9521867 Larry Stout 25 8 5 4 8 4 4 5 4 9 51 4 8 7 7 6 7 6 4 6 55 106 28 36 16
9510914 Mark Steele 9 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 39 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 36 75 1 31 5
0415066 Jeff Stephanik 16 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 39 4 9 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 44 83 7 28 1
11622289 Robert Cogley 26 6 5 6 6 6 5 7 3 8 52 6 5 6 5 8 4 6 5 4 49 101 24 30 3

6 9239544 Richard Gonzales 19 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 48 5 7 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 46 94 14 31 5
8685272 Steve Salce 14 6 5 3 4 4 5 8 3 6 44 5 7 5 5 7 3 6 4 5 47 91 12 30 3
9711723 Marc Van Cleave 16 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 8 5 47 5 5 6 6 5 4 7 3 3 44 91 12 36 16
1706176 Wayne Smith 8 6 6 5 5 5 6 7 5 4 49 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 35 84 8 36 16

7 9805674 Don F Ramey 25 8 5 5 6 6 5 6 8 10 59 6 7 6 8 5 10 6 5 5 58 117 32 34 13
9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 13 7 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 42 5 8 5 7 6 2 5 6 4 48 90 10 35 14
11613759 Mark Garcia 25 7 4 4 6 7 5 7 7 7 54 5 6 8 8 6 7 12 6 4 62 116 31 40 27
9722801 Andy Jeske 23 7 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 5 49 6 6 7 8 5 4 6 3 6 51 100 20 37 21

8 0083744 Neil Ehlinger +1 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 8 39 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 36 75 1 29 2
11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 34 8 4 5 6 8 9 6 4 7 57 3 8 6 4 6 6 5 5 5 48 105 27 36 16
9528801 Steve Oltjenbruns 0 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 41 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 3 3 37 78 4 31 5
2735136 Gerald Maldonado 19 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 45 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 45 90 10 33 11

Putts



Journey @ Pechanga Net Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Format: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 6/15/2024 PAR 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 36 72 Net

GHIN# Player Name HDCP 3 15 11 13 5 17 7 9 1 18 4 14 12 6 16 2 8 10 Rank
8685247 Edward Lee 20 5 5 3 4 11 3 3 3 6 43 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 4 45 88 25
1462837 Mark Hannon 11 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 5 37 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 2 3 36 73 5
9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 36 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 2 4 34 x

11303487 Jovanni Chang 23 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 6 41 4 4 7 3 5 2 3 4 4 36 x

9566438 Dan Mellon 19 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 37 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 8 48 85 24
9647423 Don Caldwell 19 4 4 2 6 4 4 7 3 6 40 3 4 6 5 6 3 6 4 4 41 81 18
9730173 Rich Sydenstricker 23 3 4 2 5 3 3 7 2 6 35 4 4 8 5 4 2 3 5 4 39 74 6
2216912 Steve Raybould 25 5 5 2 6 5 4 4 2 6 39 5 5 7 6 4 4 6 7 7 51 90 26
1609240 Jeff Klone 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 7 4 4 41 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 35 76 10
1224747 Bret Davis 17 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 6 32 5 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 33 65 1
0034821 Don Platz 15 5 4 2 5 7 5 3 2 5 38 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 46 84 21
0034820 Ron Greer 10 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 2 5 39 4 8 6 7 4 4 6 3 3 45 84 21
1563293 Neil Craigmyle 23 6 5 2 4 5 6 4 3 3 38 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 1 5 38 76 10
10798329 Jeff Rostenbach 16 4 4 2 6 7 5 3 4 6 41 5 5 6 3 4 4 7 4 5 43 84 21
10598438 Kyle Rostenbach 21 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 42 5 4 6 3 4 2 5 4 7 40 82 20
2063263 Dan Kohler 16 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 3 6 39 4 4 7 3 6 2 5 2 7 40 79 17
9521867 Larry Stout 25 6 4 3 7 2 3 3 3 7 38 3 6 6 6 4 6 4 3 5 43 81 18
9510914 Mark Steele 9 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 34 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 32 x

0415066 Jeff Stephanik 16 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 4 31 4 8 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 36 67 2
11622289 Robert Cogley 26 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 2 6 39 5 3 5 4 6 3 4 3 3 36 75 7
9239544 Richard Gonzales 19 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 38 4 6 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 37 75 7
8685272 Steve Salce 14 5 5 2 3 3 5 7 2 5 37 5 6 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 40 77 13
9711723 Marc Van Cleave 16 5 3 3 5 3 6 3 7 4 39 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 2 2 36 75 7
1706176 Wayne Smith 8 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 3 45 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 31 76 10
9805674 Don F Ramey 25 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 7 8 46 5 5 5 7 3 9 4 4 4 46 92 28
9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 13 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 4 35 5 7 5 6 5 2 4 5 3 42 77 13
11613759 Mark Garcia 25 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 41 4 4 7 7 4 6 10 5 3 50 91 27
9722801 Andy Jeske 23 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 37 5 4 6 7 4 3 4 2 5 40 77 13
0083744 Neil Ehlinger +1 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 9 40 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 36 x

11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 34 6 2 3 4 6 8 4 2 5 40 2 6 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 31 71 3
9528801 Steve Oltjenbruns 0 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 41 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 3 3 37 78 16
2735136 Gerald Maldonado 19 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 35 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 36 71 3


